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Parish City Penance Service Time
St. Anthony Upland Monday, December 4 7:00 p.m.
St. Joseph Fontana Monday, December 4 7:00 p.m.
St. Paul the Apostle Chino Hills Tuesday, December 5 7:00 p.m.
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Ontario Wednesday, December 6 7:30 p.m.
St. Joseph Upland Wednesday, December 6 7:00 p.m.
Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Rancho Cucamonga Thursday, December 7 7:00 p.m.
St. Charles Borromeo Bloomington Monday, December 11 7:00 p.m.
St. George Ontario Wednesday, December 13 7:00 p.m.
St. Peter & St. Paul Alta Loma Wednesday, December 13 7:00 p.m.
Sacred Heart Rancho Cucamonga Thursday, December 14 7:00 pm
St. Margaret Mary Chino Thursday, December 14 7:00 p.m.
St. George Fontana Friday, December 15 7:00 p.m.
Our Lady of Guadalupe Ontario Monday, December 18 7:00 p.m.
St. John XXIII Fohtana/RiaIto Monday, December 18 7:00 p.m.
St. Mary Fontana Tuesday, December 19 7:00 p.m.
Our Lady of Lourdes Montclair Saturday, 4:00 - 4:45 p.m.
Thur. 9-10 a.m. 6-7 p.m.
Our Lady of Guadalupe Chino Daily Confessions
7:00 a.m. and 6:00 p.m.
San Secondo D’Asti Guasti Daily Confessions
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